1 GKD Vastu Pyramid Mobile Stand with All Four Sides use Positive
Energy Items for Home Office and Shop Also Phone Holder for Table
and Good Luck Gifts (Bamboo Buddha ) | B0B4WT1Y9K ( GKD000524
) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11PP23z5CAK9WwnC1uxksztlHlXrrRk

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 15:57:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift for brother gift for
boyfriend gifts for him(wooden black ecofriendly) | B09NSJKY48 (
GKD000420-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹353.57 1 ₹353.57 12% IGST ₹42.43 ₹396.00

TOTAL: ₹42.43 ₹396.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLyLNa9xmH0jh4X4mHHV1xpEmwUsydx7

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 16:21:27
hrs

Invoice Value: 
396.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B09TGN194R (
GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹614.29 1 ₹614.29 12% IGST ₹73.71 ₹688.00

TOTAL: ₹73.71 ₹688.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxVsK5yRs8VwuBHefQA2A3GhR973KZyz

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 17:54:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
688.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and
desk decor with 3d motivation tag (Believer Bamboo) | B09JP7R754 (
GKD000345-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹442.86 1 ₹442.86 12% IGST ₹53.14 ₹496.00

TOTAL: ₹53.14 ₹496.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111Nm0Tqr5XneZpnpAJq7xeG
Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 19:02:32
hrs Invoice Value: 

496.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11R0rlCaceIRpWg04QfQ7BIo3RYKORk

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for him
(Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) | B08CKWS41F (
GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹353.57 1 ₹353.57 12% IGST ₹42.43 ₹396.00

TOTAL: ₹42.43 ₹396.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxVtJRFAgJgMtHHZy7q9VplQxYZYj0sN

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 19:48:30
hrs

Invoice Value: 
396.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway